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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:
Surname:

Name:
Rank/Position:
Faculty:
Department:
Scientific Domain: *

University of Nicosia
Pekis

Anastasios

Adjunct Faculty
Education

Education

Special Education
* Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

Qualification
PhD

MA
BA

Academic Staff Short Profile

Year
2019

2012
1996

list by highest qualification

Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry)
University of Crete Department of Preschool The use of assessment data to
Education an alternative-authentic

evaluation of preschool children
when deciding upon the
educational planning

Open University of Cyprus Educational Studies

University of Thessaly Department of Early
Childhood Education



A D®OPEAZ AIAZOAAIZHE KAI NIZTOMOIHZHE THZ NOIOTHTAZ THE ANQTEPHE EKMAIAEYZHE
CYQAA  CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar// @NQa.

in Academic Institutions/Research Centers — List by the three (3) most recent

Period of employment

Employer Location Position
From To
2023 Present University of Crete Rethymno Laboratory & Teaching
Staff
2020 Present University of Nicosia Nicosia Adjunct faculty
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Ref. Number Year Title

1 2023 Téxvn Kal aTTOOX0AEI0TTOINON
TNG YVWONG: N TTOAAQTTAR
vonuoouvn Kal Ol EQAPPOYEG
NG oTIG TéXveS. Mia TpdTaon
d1daoKaAiag yia TTaidid
TIPOOXOAIKNAG KAl TTIPWTNG
OXOAIKNAG NAIKiag

2 2023 Wnoeiako r} eAeUBepo TTaIxVidl;
Algpedvnon Twv ammoyewv
TSIV TTPWIKNG TTAIBIKAG
nNAIKiog
3 2022 Ortav n puBoAoyia cuvavtd

TNV TEXVOAOyia: dISAKTIKO
oevapIo PE TN Xpnon Twv
T.MN.E. o10 Vvnmmaywyeio

Academic Staff Short Profile

Other authors Journal and
Publisher /
Conference
NouUBpou E., Néog Maidaywyog
2aKeAAapidNG A.

AgoTroTdkn K. KavtapTtln, E. &
doupyKaToIwTng,
AO. (Emp.) 30
MaveAArvio
2uvédpio: To
EKTTAUOEUTIKO TTaIXViOI
otnv
TUTTIKA KO JN TUTTIKN
paénon. ABniva:
Mouao¢gio Zx0AIKAG
ZWwNG Kal
Extraideuong Tou
EKEAIZY, B" 16pog

Kavrtaptln, E. &
doupykaToiwTng, O.
(Emp.) 70
MaveAAfvio
2uvédplo: H
eKTTaideuan Kai o

AeoTroTdKn K.

Vol.

38

ISBN:
978-
618-

5458-
58-4

(Topog

ISBN:
978-
618-

5458-
52-2

Pages

571-
580

319-
330

548-
560
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2022 Mia diagpopeTiki BOATO yIa
TTadId 0TO YNPIaKO Pouaeio
NG AKPOTTOANG: MEAETN KOl
aloAdynon Tou 1I0TOTOTTOU
Acropolis Museum Kids

2022 PdriaxvovTag £vav KOOUOo pol
KAl JTTAE: N KaTappIyn Twv
EUQUAWYV OTEPEOTUTIWY OTNV
TTPOCXOAIKA NAIKia Kal
EKTTAIOEUON
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TTONITIONOG
oTov 210 alwva.
ABAva: Mouaogio

2XO0ANIKAG ZWAG Kal
ExTraideuong Tou
EKEAIZY, I 16pog

Kavtaptln, E. &
Matradnuntpiou, I
(Emp.) 20
MaveAAfvio
2uvedpio: To
EKTTAIDEUTIKO TTaIX VI
otnv
TUTTIKI] KOI hN TUTTIKA
paénon. ABriva:
Mouoeio ZxoAIkAG
ZWNG Kal
EkTraidsuong Tou
EKEAIZY, B" 16p0¢

Kavrtaptln, E. &
Matradnuntpiou, I
(Emp.) 20
MaveAAnvio
2uvedpio: To
EKTTAIOEUTIKO TTaIX VIO
otnv
TUTTIKA) KQI [N TUTTIK
paénon. ABniva:
Mouaoegio x0AIKAG
ZWwnNG Kal
ExTraidsuong Tou
EKEAIZY, A" 16p0g

KaAavTapidou A.

AeoTrotdkn K.

(Tépog
)

ISBN:
978-
618-

5458-
41-6

(Toépog
B’)

ISBN:
978-
618-
5458-
40-9
(Topog
A)

316-
326

347-
355
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7 2019
8 2018
9 2018
10 2017
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H a&loAéynon tng emmidoong
TOU PaBNTr oTNV TTPOCXOAIKA
Kal TTPWTN OXOAIKN
EKTTaIOEUON: BEWPNTIKES KAl
TTAIOAYWYIKES OIACTACEIG

H mTpooéyyion Twv gvvolwv
TWV QUOIKWYV ETTICTNHWY OTA
QavOAUTIKG TTpoypduuaTa
EAAGDAG kal KUTTpou: Jia
OUYKPITIKA atToTiunon

AIDAKTIKEG TTPAKTIKEG
MEAAOVTIKWV VNTTIAYWYWV YIO
EVVOIEG TWV QUOIKWV
ETTOTAPWY OTO VNTTIAYWYEIO
ME TN PEBODBO TWwV oXEdiWV
Epyaciag: pia JeAETN
TTEPITITWOEWVY
H alotroinon tng
TapatApnong Kai NG
Kataypagng atnv agioAdynon
NG MaBNOoIaknG eEENIENG TV
MIKpwV TTaudiwv. ISBN: 978-
618-82301-4-9

Using project-based learning

to promote school readiness:

The case of disadvantaged-
children.
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Néog Maidaywyog

KaAavTapidou A. M. Navtidog (Emp.),
O pbéAog Twv
Quoikwv Emotnuwy
oTnv MNpooxoAIKA
Ektraideuaon. ABrva:
Ekdooeig NEwv

Texvoloyiwv
MoupyiwTou E. AidaokaAia Puoikwv
EmoTtnuwy, Epeuva
kail Mpdén
MatmayxapaAGuTToug 2. 5° MaveAArvio

2uveédplo “Néog
Maidaywydg”. Abrva,
28-29 AtmrpiAiou 2018

Gourgiotou, E., Koti, K. E. Rogulj, A. Visnijic-
Jevtic, & A. Jurcevic-
Lozancic (Eds.),
Proceedings of the
69" OMEP World
Assembly and

20

66-67

ISBN:
978-
618-

82301-
4-9

ISBN:
978-
953-

57634-
1-3

131-
143

85-102

64-93

232-
243

90-108
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International
Conference “Early
childhood
relationships: The
foundation for a
sustainable future”.
Opatija, Croatia:
OMEP Hrvatska, 19-
24 June 2017.

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected

max total 10
Ref. Date Title Funded by Project Role*
Number
1 2021-2024 The CARE project: Enhancing early Erasmus+Programme Membership of research

childhood education and care in Palestine | of the European Union

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

500_1_03_syntomo_profil_akadimaiko_viografiko_pantepistimia_en.docx



A ®OPEAZ AIAXOAAIZHE KAl MIZTOMOIHIHE THE MOIOTHTAZ THE ANQTEPHE EKMAIAEYEHE
CYQAA  CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar// @NQa.

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities

1 2020-present 3° MaveAArvio Reviewer
EmoTtnuoviko
2UVEDpIO
Mep1pepeIaKnS
AigBuvong
Ekmaideuong
Kpritng
2 2019-present International Reviewer
Journal of
Educational
Innovation

3 2018-present Néog Reviewer
Maudaywyog

4 2018-present I-teacher Reviewer

5 2016-present 2UVEDPIO TNG Reviewer
ETToTnuUovIKAg
‘Evwong yia Tnv
MpowBnon Tng
EKTTa1deuTIKNG
Kaivotopiog
(E.E.N.E.K)
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